PART NO: AR00719
DRAWING NO: AR00719
PAGE: 1 of 2
GENERAL COMPONENT SPECIFICATION / DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTION: Thermal Cut-Off Resistor
MANUFACTURTER NAME: Uchihashi
MANUFACTURER PN: A5MC-220J
ADDITIONAL PART DETAILS:

Resistance
Tolerance
（%）
Rated
functioning
temperature
（℃）
Rated Power
（W）
Maximum Open
Circuit Voltage
（V）
Maximum
Overload Power
（W）
A5MC-5R1J 5.1
Specification
A5MC-5R1J 5.1
±5 139 1.6 AC250 70
A5MC-6R8J 6.8
A5MC-100J 10
A5MC-150J 15
A5MC-220J 22
Safety standard information
Type No.
Safety standard approval
PSE UL ｃUL VDE CCC KC